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RESULTADOS



Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
4 km
Lanzarote International Running Challenge 2022 / Night Run 2022
Female
FEMALE 16-17

68 F.14 1 963 Lidia Reyes Bretschneider f M16-17 0:19:37
154 F.56 2 512 Lucía Álvarez Felipe f M16-17 0:23:17
249 F.118 3 583 Andrea Cabrera Ramon f M16-17 0:26:06
300 F.154 4 673 Fernández Bonilla f M16-17 0:27:23
301 F.155 5 974 Kali Rodríguez Alayon f M16-17 0:27:23
302 F.156 6 884 Gabriela Morales Pérez f M16-17 0:27:24
304 F.158 7 934 María Pérez Morales f M16-17 0:27:28

FEMALE 18-19
118 F.36 1 639 Ilellen Delgado f F18-19 0:22:01
134 F.46 2 826 Alba Lopez Pelaez f F18-19 0:22:43
181 F.73 3 1056 Adriana Tavío Martín f F18-19 0:24:16

FEMALE 20-24
133 F.45 1 938 Laura Pérez Saavedra f F20-24 0:22:35
161 F.60 2 801 Mathilde Karlqvist f F20-24 0:23:33
223 F.101 3 878 Cathaysa Morales Castro f F20-24 0:25:24
247 F.117 4 727 María Elena González Jiménez f F20-24 0:26:02
256 F.123 5 861 Noelia Mendez Arbelo f F20-24 0:26:19
349 F.188 6 571 Elena Bravo Lemes f F20-24 0:29:20
394 F.219 7 1044 Haridian Sosa Arraez f F20-24 0:36:12

FEMALE 25-29
60 F.10 1 597 Rosa Castellano Rivera f F25-29 0:19:06
70 F.15 2 565 Sybille Bouchet f F25-29 0:19:41
82 F.19 3 975 Tamara Rodríguez Arráez f F25-29 0:20:13
97 F.29 4 856 Caoibhe Mccann f F25-29 0:20:57

104 F.32 5 153 Jessica Pendlebury f F25-29 0:21:09
114 F.35 6 513 Cristina Álvarez García f F25-29 0:21:56
125 F.40 7 1070 Barbara Urueña f F25-29 0:22:18
160 F.59 8 154 Frederikke Svarre f F25-29 0:23:32
164 F.62 9 616 Martha Huniche Corell f F25-29 0:23:40
184 F.75 10 952 Estefanía Quintero Padrón f F25-29 0:24:23
190 F.77 11 602 Yaritza Cejudo Acosta f F25-29 0:24:37
191 F.78 12 590 Ángela María Camacho Fernández f F25-29 0:24:37
235 F.108 13 127 Susannah Staunton f F25-29 0:25:43
257 F.124 14 997 Sandra Rodríguez Rodríguez f F25-29 0:26:24
258 F.125 15 650 Sara Duarte Arrocha f F25-29 0:26:25
264 F.130 16 1064 Natalia Torres Tulande f F25-29 0:26:30
280 F.139 17 692 Judit Fontes Cabrera f F25-29 0:26:59
286 F.144 18 607 Simone Christiansen f F25-29 0:27:02
291 F.149 19 740 Cecilie Grave f F25-29 0:27:05
297 F.152 20 870 Belén Molina Mendoza f F25-29 0:27:18
298 F.153 21 909 Karen Oyarbide Abeijón f F25-29 0:27:20
308 F.160 22 683 Florencia Fernández Rivero f F25-29 0:27:32
317 F.167 23 600 Ariadna Cejas Díaz f F25-29 0:27:57
319 F.168 24 889 Paula Navarro Pino f F25-29 0:28:01

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
320 F.169 25 1081 Marlene De Las Nieves Villalba f F25-29 0:28:02
322 F.170 26 547 Verónica Betancor Montelongo f F25-29 0:28:03
323 F.171 27 1071 Jeannet Valdivia Mugica f F25-29 0:28:03
324 F.172 28 932 Yaiza Pérez Míguez f F25-29 0:28:11
325 F.173 29 972 Atteneri Rodríguez f F25-29 0:28:11
326 F.174 30 1035 Ania Serra Pardillo f F25-29 0:28:13
333 F.178 31 756 Laura Guzmán Grajales f F25-29 0:28:51
335 F.179 32 641 Elena Delgado Martin f F25-29 0:29:05
336 F.180 33 526 Virginia Barrera Perdono f F25-29 0:29:05
345 F.186 34 553 Janira Betancort de Leon f F25-29 0:29:19
350 F.189 35 854 Andrea Martínez Armas f F25-29 0:29:21
362 F.198 36 63 Kayleigh Harris f F25-29 THOR 0:30:48
396 F.221 37 1053 Simone Svane f F25-29 0:36:56
403 F.228 38 787 Simone Holmsberg f F25-29 0:39:49
404 F.229 39 1009 Kira Salas f F25-29 0:44:05

FEMALE 30-34
23 F.1 1 966 Sara Rivas Guerra f F30-34 0:15:23
38 F.4 2 994 Maria Lucía Rodríguez Reboredo f F30-34 0:16:42
58 F.9 3 519 Cristina Arrocha Hernández f F30-34 0:18:53
76 F.17 4 550 Drusila Dolores Betancort  Alayon f F30-34 0:19:59
83 F.20 5 989 Omaira Rodríguez Muñoz f F30-34 0:20:13

105 F.33 6 554 Sara Betancort Fernández f F30-34 0:21:10
126 F.41 7 134 Sofia Aguayo Posada f F30-34 0:22:19
144 F.51 8 762 Megan Heijmans f F30-34 0:22:55
165 F.63 9 558 Kristina Biglete-Jensen f F30-34 0:23:42
193 F.80 10 564 Mercedes Botella Orquín f F30-34 0:24:38
194 F.81 11 1055 Naira Tavío Cedrés f F30-34 0:24:40
210 F.94 12 146 Jenni Ajderian f F30-34 0:25:10
222 F.100 13 748 Maria Angeles Guerrero Fernandez f F30-34 0:25:23
240 F.112 14 698 Herenia Garcés Lemes f F30-34 0:25:53
241 F.113 15 993 Fátima Rodríguez Pérez f F30-34 0:25:53
242 F.114 16 726 Claudia González Hernández f F30-34 0:25:55
243 F.115 17 1073 Patricia Valencia López f F30-34 0:25:57
253 F.120 18 674 Raquel Fernández Cabrera f F30-34 0:26:17
254 F.121 19 912 Indara Palacios Suárez f F30-34 SAMRISE 0:26:18
263 F.129 20 636 Beatriz Del Rosario Corujo f F30-34 0:26:28
283 F.141 21 523 Sandra Aznarez f F30-34 SAMRISE 0:27:01
284 F.142 22 606 Sandra Christiansen f F30-34 0:27:02
289 F.147 23 1013 Gemma Sánchez Casillas f F30-34 0:27:04
290 F.148 24 962 Lucía Requena Barra f F30-34 0:27:05
344 F.185 25 979 Nuria Rodríguez Cruz f F30-34 0:29:17
357 F.194 26 718 Yessica Gonzalez Benitez f F30-34 0:30:19
359 F.195 27 1021 Saray Santana Martinez f F30-34 0:30:22
371 F.204 28 716 Marta Aurora Gómez Tolvanen f F30-34 0:31:50
379 F.211 29 908 Miriam Ouald f F30-34 0:32:36

FEMALE 35-39
34 F.3 1 686 Ana Fiestras f F35-39 0:16:30
39 F.5 2 94 Deirdre Lyons f F35-39 DUBLIN FRONTRUNNERS 0:16:43
81 F.18 3 717 Cereila González Aguiar f F35-39 0:20:12
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85 F.21 4 1079 Zaida Viera Rodríguez f F35-39 0:20:25
88 F.22 5 56 Sally Gallagher f F35-39 0:20:38
91 F.23 6 825 Ivanka López Martin f F35-39 0:20:51
95 F.27 7 101 Kelle McQuade f F35-39 THOR 0:20:56
99 F.30 8 617 Anabel Crespo Armas f F35-39 0:21:01

100 F.31 9 880 María Cristina Morales Curbelo f F35-39 0:21:06
119 F.37 10 851 Yaiza Martin Rodríguez f F35-39 0:22:03
135 F.47 11 604 Yobana Charlin Oubiña f F35-39 0:22:44
141 F.50 12 768 Carolina Hernández de Leon f F35-39 0:22:47
162 F.61 13 990 Elena Rodriguez Negrin f F35-39 0:23:36
167 F.64 14 868 Violeta Mizrahi f F35-39 0:23:52
174 F.68 15 695 Christine Foster f F35-39 0:24:07
178 F.71 16 913 María Inmaculada Paredes Parejo f F35-39 0:24:15
182 F.74 17 8 Carmel Kavanagh f F35-39 0:24:19
188 F.76 18 922 Mari Cruz Perdomo Cabrera f F35-39 0:24:31
197 F.84 19 940 Ana María Pérez Viñoly f F35-39 0:24:48
218 F.98 20 899 Macarena Olivero Bonilla f F35-39 0:25:21
220 F.99 21 1014 Jennifer Sánchez García f F35-39 0:25:22
225 F.103 22 689 Yanet Flores Garcia f F35-39 0:25:27
227 F.104 23 714 Yanire Gil Rojas f F35-39 0:25:30
233 F.106 24 897 Yazmina Olivero f F35-39 0:25:39
269 F.132 25 782 Cristina Herrero Muñoz f F35-39 0:26:38
272 F.134 26 515 Naira Álvarez Rodriguez f F35-39 0:26:43
276 F.136 27 1000 Irene Rojas Arjona f F35-39 0:26:57
294 F.151 28 841 Yanira Martín Artiles f F35-39 0:27:14
306 F.159 29 634 Carolina De Paiz Armas f F35-39 0:27:28
314 F.164 30 1006 Lucia Ruiz Caballero f F35-39 0:27:49
315 F.165 31 584 Natalia Cáceres Callero f F35-39 0:27:50
327 F.175 32 684 Nora Ferrer Peñate f F35-39 0:28:21
329 F.176 33 933 Patricia Perez Morales f F35-39 0:28:33
354 F.191 34 611 Gemma Colom Juvanteny f F35-39 0:29:54
365 F.200 35 728 Maria Luisa Gonzalez Martinez f F35-39 0:30:58
367 F.202 36 1078 Lidia Viegas Vargas f F35-39 0:31:05
373 F.206 37 892 Susana Neves f F35-39 0:32:13
377 F.209 38 991 Francisca Raquel Rodriguez Negrin f F35-39 0:32:27
385 F.215 39 733 Alcira Rita González Saavedra f F35-39 0:33:44
395 F.220 40 777 Nereida Hernández Machín f F35-39 0:36:24

FEMALE 40-44
47 F.6 1 538 Kelly Johanna Benitez Muñoz f F40-44 0:17:49
56 F.8 2 35 Jennifer Brocksopp f F40-44 0:18:43
64 F.11 3 551 Jessica Mabel Betancort Alayón f F40-44 0:19:17
65 F.12 4 657 Ruth Escobar Cruz f F40-44 0:19:25
93 F.25 5 89 Michelle Lawton f F40-44 THOR 0:20:54
94 F.26 6 27 Rachel Barker f F40-44 THOR 0:20:55

122 F.39 7 970 Lorena Rocio Bonilla f F40-44 0:22:10
127 F.42 8 137 Icia Unsain Araluce f F40-44 0:22:21
129 F.43 9 570 Louise Brasen f F40-44 0:22:22
151 F.54 10 1046 Vanessa Sosa Dominguez f F40-44 0:23:06
159 F.58 11 1072 Diana Valencia López f F40-44 0:23:29
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173 F.67 12 982 Desirée Rodríguez Hernández f F40-44 0:24:07
176 F.69 13 796 Chavely Jonsson Ojeda f F40-44 0:24:08
192 F.79 14 722 Maria Rebeca Gonzalez Gonzalez f F40-44 0:24:38
195 F.82 15 771 Carmen Rosa Hernandez Garcia f F40-44 0:24:43
203 F.88 16 506 Amanda Alonso Blanco f F40-44 0:24:57
208 F.92 17 713 Idaira Maria Gil Marrero f F40-44 0:25:07
209 F.93 18 516 Rosario Amador Labrador f F40-44 0:25:09
216 F.96 19 598 Mirian Cedrés Bernal f F40-44 0:25:20
217 F.97 20 1050 Tiia Stage-Soe f F40-44 0:25:20
230 F.105 21 715 Sonia Vanessa Gómez Rosende f F40-44 0:25:30
238 F.110 22 877 Maria Jose Morales Cabrera f F40-44 0:25:48
262 F.128 23 1029 Rebecca Schubert Martín f F40-44 0:26:28
270 F.133 24 1031 Elisabeth Selandari Beccar f F40-44 0:26:38
277 F.137 25 1016 Cristina Sanchez Rubert f F40-44 ZERO WATTIOS 0:26:59
287 F.145 26 754 Lucinda Guinn f F40-44 0:27:02
288 F.146 27 823 Maria Lopez Guillen f F40-44 0:27:03
303 F.157 28 765 Ariadne Hernández Bisshopp f F40-44 0:27:27
337 F.181 29 704 Vanesa Garcia Monton f F40-44 0:29:05
352 F.190 30 891 Yanire Negrin Fernandez f F40-44 0:29:32
361 F.197 31 693 Dalila Fontes Fontes f F40-44 0:30:39
363 F.199 32 846 Yessica Maria Martin Gonzalez f F40-44 0:30:54
372 F.205 33 999 Ana Rodríguez-Thorices f F40-44 0:31:56
387 F.216 34 779 Begoña Hernandez Nobrega f F40-44 0:34:21
388 F.217 35 691 Yoane Fontes Cabrera f F40-44 0:35:06

FEMALE 45-49
24 F.2 1 761 Ali Hardie f F45-49 0:15:29
52 F.7 2 548 Seneida Betancor Perez f F45-49 0:18:24
96 F.28 3 104 Catherine Nettleton f F45-49 0:20:56

136 F.48 4 659 Isabel Espino Pineda f F45-49 TRIO CALAVERA 0:22:46
145 F.52 5 537 Silvia Benasco Villalba f F45-49 0:22:59
152 F.55 6 71 Joan Helmholt f F45-49 0:23:08
172 F.66 7 930 María Lilian Pérez González f F45-49 0:24:06
177 F.70 8 79 Sarah Howell f F45-49 0:24:13
205 F.89 9 829 Patricia Lorenzo Arias f F45-49 0:24:59
206 F.90 10 591 Raffaella Canever f F45-49 0:25:07
224 F.102 11 77 Ali How f F45-49 0:25:25
239 F.111 12 621 Adelina Emma Curbelo Brito f F45-49 0:25:50
250 F.119 13 54 Amanda Fuller f F45-49 BWFAC 0:26:14
266 F.131 14 879 Maria Esther Morales Clavijo f F45-49 0:26:36
285 F.143 15 509 Noemi Alonso Ojeda f F45-49 0:27:02
309 F.161 16 898 Elisabeth Olivero Arraez f F45-49 0:27:37
312 F.163 17 806 Tatiana Koerting Garces f F45-49 0:27:44
316 F.166 18 635 Marta Del Río Garcia f F45-49 0:27:51
330 F.177 19 817 Maria Jose Lezama Olivera f F45-49 0:28:37
360 F.196 20 637 Noemi Delegado Fontes f F45-49 0:30:34
383 F.214 21 849 María Magdalena Martín Morales f F45-49 0:33:21

FEMALE 50-54
67 F.13 1 15 Lene Vintersboelle f F50-54 0:19:35
71 F.16 2 572 Susann Bretschneider f F50-54 0:19:46
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158 F.57 3 681 Fidela Fernandez Ramon f F50-54 0:23:24
207 F.91 4 1093 Zago Maria Teresa Zago f F50-54 0:25:07
234 F.107 5 961 Darlene Reid f F50-54 0:25:41
244 F.116 6 1068 Jess Twitchin f F50-54 0:26:00
255 F.122 7 65 Samantha Harris f F50-54 THOR 0:26:18
275 F.135 8 876 Maria Bel Morales Cabrera f F50-54 0:26:56
279 F.138 9 14 Nickola Walker f F50-54 BWFAC 0:26:59
293 F.150 10 957 Gloria Esther Ramon f F50-54 0:27:11
347 F.187 11 37 Susanne Brundrett f F50-54 0:29:19
356 F.193 12 592 Maria Esther Cano Diaz f F50-54 0:30:13
368 F.203 13 540 Uta Bergmann f F50-54 0:31:12
374 F.207 14 707 Escarlata García Sánchez f F50-54 0:32:13
397 F.222 15 804 Wanda Knight f F50-54 0:38:04
398 F.223 16 566 Michelle Braddock f F50-54 0:38:04

FEMALE 55-59
92 F.24 1 47 Doroles Draper f F55-59 0:20:53

107 F.34 2 971 Dulce Rodriguez f F55-59 0:21:12
121 F.38 3 807 Doris Krimm f F55-59 0:22:09
137 F.49 4 74 Anna Hockley f F55-59 0:22:47
150 F.53 5 799 Maria Kalashnikoff f F55-59 0:23:05
180 F.72 6 12 Christine Williams f F55-59 0:24:16
237 F.109 7 125 Marie Staunton f F55-59 0:25:44
281 F.140 8 149 Dawn Pendlebury f F55-59 0:26:59
341 F.183 9 76 Helena Hounslow f F55-59 BWFAC 0:29:13
366 F.201 10 887 Tracy Louise Morgan f F55-59 0:31:03
380 F.212 11 1028 Christine Georgette F Schmitz f F55-59 0:32:49
382 F.213 12 1017 Inmaculada Sangines Tremps f F55-59 0:33:19
400 F.225 13 724 Maria Auxiliadora González González f F55-59 0:39:21

FEMALE 60-64
132 F.44 1 142 June Anderson f F60-64 0:22:32
196 F.83 2 120 Elisabeth Smart f F60-64 0:24:43
198 F.85 3 758 Anette Lundvald Hansen f F60-64 0:24:49
213 F.95 4 151 Lynn Elliott f F60-64 0:25:18
260 F.126 5 22 Tine Ahrens f F60-64 0:26:27
261 F.127 6 75 Annette Holrits f F60-64 SPARTA 0:26:28
310 F.162 7 128 Annette Jørgensen f F60-64 0:27:40
355 F.192 8 605 Helle Susanne R Christensen f F60-64 0:30:00
378 F.210 9 795 Debbie Jones f F60-64 0:32:35
390 F.218 10 946 Sigrun Petersen f F60-64 0:35:23

FEMALE 65-69
169 F.65 1 819 Gabrielle Limonard f F65-69 0:23:54
200 F.86 2 800 Paloma Kalf f F65-69 0:24:50
340 F.182 3 129 Birthe Kristensen f F65-69 0:29:08
342 F.184 4 106 Theresa Norris f F65-69 THOR 0:29:14
375 F.208 5 155 Karin Møller f F65-69 0:32:21

FEMALE 70-74
201 F.87 1 917 Daisy Pearce f F70-74 0:24:52
399 F.224 2 130 Lilli Zarzycki f F70-74 0:38:32
402 F.227 3 133 Jeanette Rosendahl Jensen f F70-74 0:39:47
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FEMALE 80+

401 F.226 1 131 Margit Kjøller f F80+ viking atletik 0:39:44
Male
MALE 16-17

6 M.6 1 544 Daniel Betancor Espino m M16-17 TRIO CALAVERA 0:13:32
8 M.8 2 936 Hugo Perez Robayna m M16-17 0:13:44

15 M.15 3 701 Nauzet Garcia Gil m M16-17 0:14:32
73 M.57 4 837 Ayoze Lores Mallorquin Garcia m M16-17 0:19:54

155 M.99 5 687 Raúl Figueroa Arrocha m M16-17 0:23:18
185 M.110 6 773 Jerome Hernández Garcia m M16-17 0:24:25

MALE 18-19
57 M.49 1 824 Noah López Kaddur m M18-19 0:18:47

MALE 20-24
9 M.9 1 981 Akoran Rodríguez Hernández m M20-24 0:13:51

11 M.11 2 721 Antonio Jesus Gonzalez Garcia m M20-24 0:14:14
20 M.20 3 775 Saúl Hernández Hernández m M20-24 0:14:54
21 M.21 4 150 Silas Iversen m M20-24 0:15:05
31 M.29 5 688 Shane Fitzgibbon m M20-24 0:16:11
32 M.30 6 1075 Sander Verluyten m M20-24 0:16:18
77 M.60 7 121 Dexter Sparrow m M20-24 BWFAC 0:20:04
78 M.61 8 609 Asger Clausen m M20-24 BIKECENTER BITCHES 0:20:06

245 M.129 9 965 Víctor Ríos Oliveros m M20-24 0:26:01
252 M.133 10 1052 Eric Suarez Diaz m M20-24 0:26:17
334 M.156 11 586 Santiago Cadavid Medina m M20-24 0:28:52

MALE 25-29
1 M.1 * 221 Laurens Verluyten m M25-29 bikecenter bitches 0:12:11
2 M.2 * 158 Jokin Bellido Leal m M25-29 0:12:44
4 M.4 1 902 Fabián Andrés Opance Pizarro m M25-29 0:13:00

12 M.12 2 601 Cristian Cejas Hernandez m M25-29 0:14:14
13 M.13 3 207 Levin Veale m M25-29 0:14:16
16 M.16 4 580 Carlos Cabrera Estaun m M25-29 0:14:36
35 M.32 5 114 Simon Reason m M25-29 BWFAC 0:16:31
41 M.36 6 885 Patricio Morales Rodriguez m M25-29 0:17:06
43 M.38 7 901 Daniel Basilio Olivero García m M25-29 0:17:15
48 M.42 8 1065 Pablo Trancho Núñez m M25-29 0:17:50
49 M.43 9 951 José Aythami Quintana Marrero m M25-29 0:18:17
66 M.54 10 847 Yelco Manuel Martín Machín m M25-29 YELCO 0:19:33
84 M.64 11 118 Florian Schmidt m M25-29 0:20:15
86 M.65 12 744 Dario Guadalupe Rodríguez m M25-29 0:20:36
89 M.67 13 1074 Sergio Vera Santana m M25-29 0:20:48

110 M.76 14 950 Alex Quintana González m M25-29 0:21:46
111 M.77 15 646 Saulo Díaz Ramos m M25-29 0:21:49
113 M.79 16 827 Pelayo Lopez Rio m M25-29 0:21:55
246 M.130 17 1086 Carlos Villén Sánchez m M25-29 0:26:01
292 M.143 18 1039 Emilio Siverio Lorenzo m M25-29 0:27:09
321 M.152 19 501 Omar Abad De León m M25-29 0:28:02
338 M.157 20 862 Umberto Patricio Mendez Hernandez m M25-29 0:29:05
353 M.163 21 32 Grant Bowman m M25-29 THOR 0:29:40
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389 M.172 22 943 Mathias Petersen m M25-29 0:35:23
392 M.174 23 944 Nikolaj Petersen m M25-29 0:35:24

MALE 30-34
17 M.17 1 1082 Oswaldo Villalba Rodriguez m M30-34 0:14:39
18 M.18 2 624 Echedey Curbelo Machin m M30-34 0:14:43
37 M.34 3 980 David Rodríguez González m M30-34 0:16:42
40 M.35 4 983 Dario Rodriguez Machin m M30-34 0:16:58
55 M.48 5 552 Alexandre Betancort de Leon m M30-34 0:18:43
59 M.50 6 1038 Alvaro Sivera Rodriguez m M30-34 0:18:55
74 M.58 7 830 Daniel Lorenzo Borges m M30-34 0:19:56
80 M.63 8 1085 Rafael Villanueva Ruano m M30-34 0:20:10

116 M.81 9 648 Danier Donneys Cobo m M30-34 0:21:59
143 M.93 10 757 Henrik Enggaard Hansen m M30-34 0:22:50
166 M.103 11 1045 Paulo Sosa Dominguez m M30-34 0:23:44
179 M.108 12 858 Kevin Medina Maes m M30-34 0:24:15
307 M.148 13 1049 Enrique Spinola Gopar m M30-34 0:27:32
348 M.161 14 764 Cesáreo Hernández m M30-34 0:29:19

MALE 35-39
5 M.5 1 31 Aladdin Bouhania m M35-39 CINTAMIND 0:13:02

19 M.19 2 770 Roberto Carlos Hernández Delgado m M35-39 0:14:48
22 M.22 3 589 Ruben Callero Brito m M35-39 0:15:14
25 M.23 4 623 Sergio Curbelo Guerra m M35-39 0:15:32
33 M.31 5 720 Gabriel Gonzalez Duarte m M35-39 GABI 0:16:19
44 M.39 6 610 Moisés Clavijo Concepción m M35-39 0:17:36
50 M.44 7 533 Ivan Batista Santiago m M35-39 0:18:17
61 M.51 8 91 David Lazenby m M35-39 0:19:07
62 M.52 9 90 Christopher Lazenby m M35-39 0:19:07
63 M.53 10 652 Luis Duque Lemes m M35-39 0:19:10
87 M.66 11 55 John Richard Gallagher m M35-39 0:20:37

101 M.70 12 700 Alexis F. García Díaz m M35-39 0:21:06
102 M.71 13 108 Eoin O Connor m M35-39 0:21:07
124 M.85 14 949 Nacor Quesada Brisson m M35-39 0:22:17
148 M.96 15 1026 David Savedra Betancort m M35-39 0:22:59
157 M.101 16 593 Adonay Cano González m M35-39 0:23:21
171 M.106 17 937 Remigio Pérez Rodríguez m M35-39 0:24:03
212 M.118 18 1061 Oliver Torrero Nieves m M35-39 0:25:11
232 M.127 19 557 Kristoffe Biglete m M35-39 0:25:33
259 M.134 20 653 Andrés Elvira Andersen m M35-39 0:26:27
268 M.137 21 814 Luis Javier Lemes Corujo m M35-39 0:26:38
271 M.138 22 649 Jose Manuel Dorta Núñez m M35-39 0:26:43
273 M.139 23 798 Jonatan Alejo Jorge Reyes m M35-39 0:26:44
282 M.142 24 895 Brian Odonnell m M35-39 0:27:00
305 M.147 25 574 Jeray Brito Machin m M35-39 0:27:28
339 M.158 26 905 Jhon Ruber Ortiz Gaviria m M35-39 0:29:06
358 M.164 27 836 Efren Macias Alejandro m M35-39 0:30:19
364 M.165 28 697 Ayoze Fuentes Hernández m M35-39 0:30:54
376 M.168 29 751 Daniel Guillen Perez m M35-39 0:32:27

MALE 40-44
3 M.3 * 522 Antonio Jesús Atienza Doncel m M40-44 0:12:52

Club La Santa Night Run

7
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7 M.7 1 578 Tanausú Cabrera Albelo m M40-44 0:13:38

10 M.10 2 703 Daniel Garcia Martin m M40-44 0:13:58
26 M.24 3 676 Bengüi Fernández Matin m M40-44 0:15:35
27 M.25 4 679 Juan Carlos Fernández Morales m M40-44 0:15:36
28 M.26 5 546 Roberto Betancor Hernández m M40-44 0:15:42
29 M.27 6 842 Juan Martin Coppel m M40-44 0:16:01
42 M.37 7 100 James McNab m M40-44 THOR 0:17:07
51 M.45 8 563 Andrew Bosson m M40-44 0:18:17
54 M.47 9 973 Angelo Rodríguez  Pérez m M40-44 0:18:34

106 M.73 10 872 Daniel Morales m M40-44 GUANCHE 0:21:11
112 M.78 11 152 Chris Large m M40-44 0:21:52
115 M.80 12 117 Mark Salmon m M40-44 FRONT RUNNERS 0:21:56
120 M.83 13 834 Richard Lyle m M40-44 0:22:04
139 M.90 14 935 Yonatan Perez Olivero m M40-44 0:22:47
142 M.92 15 928 Daniel Perez De Camara m M40-44 0:22:48
146 M.94 16 619 Salvador Cruz Morales m M40-44 0:22:59
163 M.102 17 141 Luis Miguel Lopez m M40-44 0:23:38
175 M.107 18 618 Jonás Cruz Hernandez m M40-44 0:24:08
186 M.111 19 767 Jose Carlos Hernández Cabrera m M40-44 0:24:26
228 M.124 20 840 David Marin Trigo m M40-44 0:25:30
267 M.136 21 1062 Isidro Torres Hernandez m M40-44 0:26:36
299 M.146 22 998 Nestor Rodriguez Santana m M40-44 0:27:20
351 M.162 23 510 David Alvarez Berriel m M40-44 0:29:32
384 M.170 24 702 Cristo David García González m M40-44 0:33:21

MALE 45-49
14 M.14 1 680 Airam Fernandez Perez m M45-49 0:14:25
53 M.46 2 818 Eider Liévano Espinel m M45-49 0:18:27
69 M.55 3 1025 Roberto Saura Hernandez m M45-49 0:19:38
75 M.59 4 608 Fabio Cinus m M45-49 0:19:59
98 M.69 5 1033 Ruben Gerardo Sepulveda Rodriguez m M45-49 0:20:59

117 M.82 6 638 Alberto Delgado m M45-49 0:22:01
123 M.84 7 833 Billy Lyle m M45-49 0:22:16
128 M.86 8 822 Raimundo López García m M45-49 0:22:21
131 M.88 9 1094 Francisco Santiago Zaida Baez m M45-49 0:22:29
140 M.91 10 964 Miguel Reyes Sarmiento m M45-49 0:22:47
183 M.109 11 865 Roberto Merli m M45-49 0:24:20
204 M.116 12 1001 Alfredo Romanos Gracia m M45-49 0:24:57
219 M.121 13 860 Francisco Mendez m M45-49 0:25:21
229 M.125 14 555 Juan Ramon Betancort Quintero m M45-49 0:25:30
231 M.126 15 774 Alexis Jesús Hernández González m M45-49 0:25:33
265 M.135 16 845 Jaime David Martín Fernández m M45-49 0:26:31
278 M.141 17 710 Jordi Genabat Asid m M45-49 0:26:59
318 M.151 18 731 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Rodriguez m M45-49 0:27:58
332 M.155 19 919 Diego Peña m M45-49 0:28:48
346 M.160 20 576 Gavin Brundrett m M45-49 0:29:19

MALE 50-54
30 M.28 1 70 Henrik Helmholt m M50-54 0:16:05

108 M.74 2 633 Alexis de León Quintero m M50-54 0:21:27
138 M.89 3 545 Domingo Lorenzo Betancor m M50-54 TRIO CALAVERA 0:22:47

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
147 M.95 4 831 Henrik Louring m M50-54 0:22:59
149 M.97 5 677 Francisco José Fernández Mesa m M50-54 0:23:03
156 M.100 6 672 David Fernández Arbelo m M50-54 0:23:19
187 M.112 7 52 James Finlayson m M50-54 THOR 0:24:30
189 M.113 8 78 Anthony Howell m M50-54 THOR 0:24:37
202 M.115 9 1095 Javier Hidalgo Vila m M50-54 0:24:52
221 M.122 10 64 Paul Harris m M50-54 THOR 0:25:23
274 M.140 11 620 Gustavo Cruz Saavedra m M50-54 0:26:49
311 M.149 12 808 Carlos Manuel Lahora Prats m M50-54 0:27:43
313 M.150 13 86 Graham Larson m M50-54 0:27:47
331 M.154 14 789 Nikolay Ivanov Nikolov m M50-54 0:28:45
369 M.166 15 561 Dirk Bobeth m M50-54 0:31:12
393 M.175 16 45 Kilian Dooley m M50-54 GALWAY CITY HARRIERS 0:35:45

MALE 55-59
36 M.33 1 788 Angel Luis Ibañez Ortega m M55-59 0:16:36
45 M.40 2 929 José Miguel Pérez Fernández m M55-59 0:17:36
46 M.41 3 986 Sergio Rodriguez Martin m M55-59 0:17:39
72 M.56 4 549 Victoriano Betancor Reyes m M55-59 0:19:47
79 M.62 5 122 Paul Sparrow m M55-59 BWFAC 0:20:07
90 M.68 6 916 Julian Payne m M55-59 0:20:50

103 M.72 7 148 David Pendlebury m M55-59 0:21:08
170 M.105 8 656 Chris Ernst m M55-59 0:23:59
211 M.117 9 44 Derek Crane m M55-59 BWFAC 0:25:11
236 M.128 10 126 Mike Staunton m M55-59 0:25:43
391 M.173 11 945 Lars Petersen m M55-59 0:35:23

MALE 60-64
130 M.87 1 24 Laurie Anderson m M60-64 0:22:25
153 M.98 2 39 Paul Charles m M60-64 0:23:08
168 M.104 3 1010 Juan Luis Salas Galán m M60-64 0:23:53
214 M.119 4 11 Peter Wray m M60-64 0:25:18
215 M.120 5 50 Andrew Elliott m M60-64 0:25:18
226 M.123 6 113 John Reason m M60-64 BWFAC 0:25:29
248 M.131 7 143 Nick Ajderian m M60-64 0:26:03
328 M.153 8 784 Phil Hodkinson m M60-64 0:28:27
370 M.167 9 62 Doug Hammersley m M60-64 0:31:31
381 M.169 10 711 Michel Aimé M Gérard m M60-64 0:32:49
386 M.171 11 1060 Manuel Florián Toribio Bernal m M60-64 0:34:20

MALE 65-69
109 M.75 1 1041 Xander Sneek m M65-69 0:21:27
199 M.114 2 138 Alistair Johnston m M65-69 0:24:50
251 M.132 3 23 Ian Aitchison m M65-69 0:26:14
295 M.144 4 69 Paul Heap m M65-69 0:27:14
296 M.145 5 792 Jørgen Jensen m M65-69 0:27:16

MALE 70-74
343 M.159 1 105 Dennis Norris m M70-74 THOR 0:29:14

7 km
Lanzarote International Running Challenge 2022 / Night Run 2022

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
Female
FEMALE 20-24

34 F.5 1 832 Hannah Ludwig f F20-24 0:32:17
64 F.10 2 844 Laura Martín Fernández f F20-24 0:34:34
69 F.13 3 760 Mille Hansen f F20-24 0:35:14

121 F.37 4 890 Julie Nedergaard f F20-24 0:39:50
172 F.74 5 645 Leticia Alexandra Díaz Pérez f F20-24 0:47:20
173 F.75 6 1057 Siomara Tejera Hernández f F20-24 0:47:21

FEMALE 25-29
11 F.2 1 26 Rosanna Andrews f F25-29 0:29:20
29 F.4 2 1011 Raquel Salvador Duarte f F25-29 0:32:07
67 F.11 3 1090 Line Susan Wingsted f F25-29 0:34:45
68 F.12 4 739 Magdalena Gradwohl f F25-29 0:35:13
73 F.16 5 1012 Janire Sánchez Álvarez f F25-29 0:35:32
83 F.18 6 535 Elena Belli f F25-29 0:36:00
91 F.23 7 109 Roisin O'Donovan f F25-29 0:36:33

108 F.32 8 46 Caroline Draper f F25-29 0:38:02
120 F.36 9 866 Pernille Meyer f F25-29 0:39:49
129 F.44 10 502 Jessica Acosta Gonzales f F25-29 0:40:30
142 F.52 11 582 María Dolores Cabrera Quesada f F25-29 0:41:41

FEMALE 30-34
84 F.19 1 1058 Charlotte Thompson f F30-34 0:36:02

102 F.29 2 536 Laura Bello Otero f F30-34 0:37:45
126 F.41 3 869 Dominique Moeller f F30-34 0:40:05
128 F.43 4 631 Tatiana De La Rosa Suarez f F30-34 0:40:28
145 F.55 5 694 Esther Fortea Fernández f F30-34 0:42:11
149 F.58 6 1091 Monika Wischniowsky f F30-34 0:42:36
159 F.63 7 815 Siuling Martina Ley Torres f F30-34 0:43:44

FEMALE 35-39
52 F.6 1 112 Ivana Pristed f F35-39 0:33:51
59 F.8 2 642 Cristina Diaz f F35-39 0:34:21
62 F.9 3 1076 Maria Viciedo Ventura f F35-39 A M R 0:34:31
71 F.15 4 99 Marie Mcloughin f F35-39 0:35:25
86 F.20 5 622 Leidi Zulaida Curbelo Curbelo f F35-39 0:36:07
93 F.25 6 247 Susanne Edelmann f F35-39 0:36:40

123 F.38 7 820 Olivia Lind Dahl f F35-39 0:39:56
125 F.40 8 1036 Leonor Sierra Silgado f F35-39 0:40:05
141 F.51 9 794 Jane Johnston f F35-39 0:41:41
143 F.53 10 658 María Cristina Escobar Martinez f F35-39 0:41:48
144 F.54 11 1015 Yolanda Sánchez Hermán f F35-39 0:42:08
155 F.60 12 662 Sarayey Eugenio Morera f F35-39 0:43:34
161 F.65 13 809 Jessica Carolina Largo Jiménez f F35-39 0:44:01
167 F.71 14 948 Natalia Pou Gascon f F35-39 0:45:52
175 F.77 15 511 Yaleydy Álvarez Brito f F35-39 0:49:16
181 F.82 16 1004 Maria Rocio Ortega Martinez f F35-39 0:54:34

FEMALE 40-44
19 F.3 1 725 Maria Yisel González González f F40-44 0:30:26
70 F.14 2 82 Maria Kelly f F40-44 0:35:25

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
96 F.26 3 1002 Rosalia Rosa Perdomo f F40-44 0:36:50

104 F.30 4 1092 Kristina Wright f F40-44 0:37:46
112 F.33 5 915 Monica Pato Muloz f F40-44 0:38:10
131 F.45 6 1030 Sunny Schwarz f F40-44 0:40:33
133 F.46 7 1089 Laura Visinoni f F40-44 0:40:56
135 F.48 8 848 Cristina Martín Mateos f F40-44 0:40:58
139 F.49 9 959 Chloe Redfern f F40-44 0:41:29
140 F.50 10 1005 Rachel Rowson f F40-44 0:41:30
147 F.57 11 573 Maria Felisa Brito Machin f F40-44 0:42:20
156 F.61 12 931 Rosa Esmeralda Pérez Martín f F40-44 0:43:36
166 F.70 13 630 Beatriz De La Fuente f F40-44 0:45:36
170 F.72 14 708 Ana Isabel García Vicente f F40-44 0:46:52

FEMALE 45-49
88 F.22 1 521 Alexandra Teguise Arteta Viotti f F45-49 0:36:14
97 F.27 2 525 Maria Nazaret Barreiro Melgarejo f F45-49 0:37:22

101 F.28 3 529 Simone Barros f F45-49 TRYAISA 0:37:43
118 F.35 4 903 Eugenia Ortega Ballester f F45-49 0:39:42
127 F.42 5 734 Edith Cristina González Thiebaut f F45-49 0:40:19
134 F.47 6 749 Florence Guével f F45-49 0:40:57
153 F.59 7 958 Pilar Ramos f F45-49 0:42:54
158 F.62 8 562 Héloïse Bonvoisin f F45-49 0:43:43
174 F.76 9 614 Nieves Yolanda Concepción f F45-49 0:47:29
177 F.78 10 1007 Maria Raquel Saavedra Bermudez f F45-49 0:49:17

FEMALE 50-54
7 F.1 1 97 Angela Mccann f F50-54 0:28:05

87 F.21 2 51 Edna-Jane Findlay f F50-54 0:36:10
116 F.34 3 588 Carmen Rosa Calleja Sánchez f F50-54 0:39:01
124 F.39 4 741 Rosana Greco f F50-54 0:40:03
160 F.64 5 954 Carmen Ragel f F50-54 0:43:56
163 F.67 6 709 Julie Gardner f F50-54 0:44:14
165 F.69 7 577 Yolanda Cabeza Tome f F50-54 0:44:29
179 F.80 8 132 Joanne Callaghan f F50-54 0:50:07
180 F.81 9 17 Deborah Terras f F50-54 BWFAC 0:50:39

FEMALE 55-59
53 F.7 1 159 Sarah Pollitt f F55-59 0:33:52
82 F.17 2 73 Vivi Hjortlund f F55-59 0:35:59
92 F.24 3 88 Susanne Rikki Laursen f F55-59 0:36:34

105 F.31 4 803 Isaline Kneale f F55-59 0:37:49
162 F.66 5 1043 Maiken Søndergaard f F55-59 0:44:04
171 F.73 6 780 Felicidad Hernandez Rodríguez f F55-59 0:47:20
178 F.79 7 60 Susan Gray f F55-59 0:50:06

FEMALE 60-64
146 F.56 1 785 Julia Hodkinson f F60-64 0:42:19
164 F.68 2 955 Helen Ralph f F60-64 0:44:14

Male
MALE 18-19

26 M.23 1 696 Bentohey Francisco m M18-19 0:31:38
35 M.30 2 924 Echedey Perera González m M18-19 0:32:19

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
MALE 20-24

3 M.3 * 783 Johannes Hodapp m M20-24 0:26:53
48 M.43 1 752 Juan Ramon Guillen Rodriguez m M20-24 0:33:30
57 M.50 2 900 Héctor Olivero Cabrera m M20-24 0:34:10
66 M.56 3 985 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Márquez m M20-24 0:34:41

106 M.75 4 747 Marcos Guerra López m M20-24 0:37:50
MALE 25-29

28 M.25 1 615 Lewis Corbett m M25-29 0:32:06
43 M.38 2 1051 Ancor Suárez Caraballo m M25-29 0:33:09
94 M.69 3 520 Miguel Arrocha Pérez m M25-29 0:36:40

130 M.86 4 769 Aitami Hernandez Delgado m M25-29 0:40:31
MALE 30-34

4 M.4 1 66 Anders Hartig m M30-34 0:27:02
5 M.5 2 59 Gary Gleeson m M30-34 0:27:12

12 M.10 3 43 Daniel Cook m M30-34 0:29:20
17 M.15 4 539 Omar Bergaz m M30-34 0:29:58
36 M.31 5 1008 Iván Saavedra Martín m M30-34 0:32:19
37 M.32 6 61 Joe Greenwood m M30-34 0:32:21
56 M.49 7 1088 Héctor Vinuesa Villena m M30-34 0:34:08
58 M.51 8 750 Antonio Guillem Pastor m M30-34 0:34:21
60 M.52 9 514 Javier Alvarez Perez m M30-34 0:34:31
75 M.59 10 629 Airam De Ganzo Espinel m M30-34 0:35:33
79 M.63 11 995 Alfredo Rodriguez Rodriguez m M30-34 0:35:50
85 M.66 12 655 Søren Enggaard Hansen m M30-34 0:36:02
89 M.67 13 682 Facundo Fernández Rivero m M30-34 0:36:22

109 M.77 14 9 Alberto Povedano Perez m M30-34 0:38:06
111 M.79 15 10 Albert Camps Oller m M30-34 0:38:09
136 M.88 16 843 Carlos Javier Martín Delgado m M30-34 0:41:10
137 M.89 17 772 Jose Antonio Hernández Garcia m M30-34 0:41:10
157 M.96 18 1067 Andreas Tsakiris m M30-34 0:43:43

MALE 35-39
1 M.1 * 596 Daniel Casanova Expósito m M35-39 0:24:09
2 M.2 * 778 Rayco Hernández Morales m M35-39 0:24:48
8 M.7 1 585 José David Cáceres Ramón m M35-39 0:28:52

13 M.11 2 626 Joseph Fernando Dahl Guedez m M35-39 0:29:25
16 M.14 3 863 Yeray Méndez Peraza m M35-39 0:29:57
20 M.17 4 859 Yonatan Mejías Sosa m M35-39 0:30:30
21 M.18 5 612 Javier Colon Matilla m M35-39 0:30:49
25 M.22 6 735 Ivan González Valderas m M35-39 0:31:36
27 M.24 7 1054 Steve Swan m M35-39 0:32:00
30 M.26 8 53 Daniel Fleming m M35-39 MILTON BUZZARDS 0:32:09
32 M.28 9 906 Antonio Osuna Minguez m M35-39 A.OSUNA 0:32:17
41 M.36 10 723 Javier Gonzalez González m M35-39 0:33:05
44 M.39 11 587 Alexander Calero Martin m M35-39 0:33:17
46 M.41 12 115 Jason Redfern m M35-39 0:33:23
47 M.42 13 102 Giovanni Nappi m M35-39 0:33:29
55 M.48 14 852 David Martín Suárez m M35-39 0:34:08
65 M.55 15 874 David Morales Betancor m M35-39 0:34:40
72 M.57 16 690 Nicholas Foley m M35-39 0:35:29

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
78 M.62 17 1077 Pablo Alejandro Videla Ruiz m M35-39 0:35:49
99 M.72 18 212 Jose Domingo Cabrera Fleitas m M35-39 0:37:41

110 M.78 19 864 Federico Mendoza Garcia m M35-39 0:38:07
115 M.82 20 867 Luis Ignacio Minguez Padron m M35-39 0:38:32
138 M.90 21 1042 Aaron Socas Yanes m M35-39 0:41:17
148 M.91 22 802 Matthias Klaubert m M35-39 0:42:35
151 M.93 23 977 Diego Rodriguez Bouso m M35-39 0:42:43
176 M.99 24 730 Aaron González Meyer m M35-39 0:49:17

MALE 40-44
6 M.6 1 927 Ivan Perez Barreto m M40-44 0:27:52

10 M.9 2 541 Ibán Bermúdez Betancor m M40-44 0:29:12
14 M.12 3 613 Jonathan Jesus Concepcion Clavijo m M40-44 0:29:51
23 M.20 4 21 Jens Abernetty m M40-44 0:31:19
24 M.21 5 504 Victor Manuel Aguilar Guerrero m M40-44 0:31:23
39 M.34 6 793 Sergio Antonio Jiménez Montes m M40-44 0:32:54
42 M.37 7 875 Alberto Morales Borges m M40-44 0:33:08
49 M.44 8 136 Phil Davies m M40-44 0:33:33
50 M.45 9 753 Víctor Manuel Guillen Rodriguez m M40-44 0:33:43
54 M.47 10 663 Maicol Facoetti m M40-44 0:33:55
61 M.53 11 855 Antonio Martinez Romero m M40-44 0:34:31
63 M.54 12 595 Javier Carriquiry Sommaruga m M40-44 0:34:31
74 M.58 13 893 Leonardo Noriega Martinez m M40-44 0:35:33
76 M.60 14 1083 Oliver Villalba Rodriguez m M40-44 0:35:35
77 M.61 15 719 Israel Gonzalez Cabrera m M40-44 CAIXABANK 0:35:49
80 M.64 16 1087 Jesús Manuel Viñoly Corujo m M40-44 MAMÉ 0:35:56
81 M.65 17 579 Ayoze Cabrera Curbelo m M40-44 0:35:57

107 M.76 18 907 Sergio Otero Rivas m M40-44 0:37:59
132 M.87 19 1019 Gustavo David Santana Gómez m M40-44 0:40:46
152 M.94 20 914 Octavio Pascual Puentes m M40-44 0:42:43

MALE 45-49
9 M.8 1 640 José Miguel Delgado Cabrera m M45-49 0:29:07

15 M.13 2 956 Francisco Manuel Ramirez Mayor m M45-49 0:29:54
18 M.16 3 888 Sean Murphy m M45-49 0:30:01
22 M.19 4 953 Jose Abel Quintero Piedra m M45-49 0:31:01
38 M.33 5 401 Stephen Dunn m M45-49 BWFAC 0:32:23
51 M.46 6 38 Ray Buckley m M45-49 DUBLIN FRONTRUNNERS 0:33:49

100 M.73 7 530 Chris Bartlett m M45-49 TRIYAIZA 0:37:42
119 M.84 8 923 Miguel Angelo Pereira Jorge m M45-49 0:39:43

MALE 50-54
40 M.35 1 1020 Francisco Jorge Santana González m M50-54 0:33:04
95 M.70 2 742 Sven Grossenbacher m M50-54 0:36:47
98 M.71 3 18 Anthony Terras m M50-54 BWFAC 0:37:35

103 M.74 4 1040 Michael Smith m M50-54 0:37:45
114 M.81 5 103 Ned Cooke m M50-54 0:38:30
117 M.83 6 531 Stuart Barton m M50-54 0:39:21
168 M.97 7 894 Hermann Oberschelp m M50-54 0:45:59

MALE 55-59
31 M.27 1 388 Frank Ahrens m M55-59 SPARTA 0:32:09

122 M.85 2 124 Jörg Stargardt m M55-59 WELTRAUMJOGGER 0:39:54

Club La Santa Night Run
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Overal MF AG Bib FirstLastname Gende Category Club Finish
154 M.95 3 668 Lorenzo Feo Robayna m M55-59 0:43:34

MALE 60-64
33 M.29 1 947 Martyn Pollitt m M60-64 0:32:17
45 M.40 2 786 Rob Hodkinson m M60-64 0:33:22
90 M.68 3 72 Tom Hjortlund m M60-64 0:36:23

150 M.92 4 36 Keith Brown m M60-64 0:42:37
MALE 65-69

113 M.80 1 30 Martin Bates m M65-69 BWFAC 0:38:11
169 M.98 2 575 Rudolf Brost m M65-69 0:46:15

Club La Santa Night Run
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RESULTS
RESULTADOS



Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
4 km
FEMALE 18-19

1 36 639 Ilellen Delgado 0:22:01
2 46 826 Alba Lopez Pelaez 0:22:43
3 73 1056 Adriana Tavío Martín 0:24:16

FEMALE 20-24
1 45 938 Laura Pérez Saavedra 0:22:35
2 60 801 Mathilde Karlqvist 0:23:33
3 101 878 Cathaysa Morales Castro 0:25:24
4 117 727 María Elena González Jiménez 0:26:02
5 123 861 Noelia Mendez Arbelo 0:26:19
6 188 571 Elena Bravo Lemes 0:29:20
7 219 1044 Haridian Sosa Arraez 0:36:12

FEMALE 25-29
1 10 597 Rosa Castellano Rivera 0:19:06
2 15 565 Sybille Bouchet 0:19:41
3 19 975 Tamara Rodríguez Arráez 0:20:13
4 29 856 Caoibhe Mccann 0:20:57
5 32 153 Jessica Pendlebury 0:21:09
6 35 513 Cristina Álvarez García 0:21:56
7 40 1070 Barbara Urueña 0:22:18
8 59 154 Frederikke Svarre 0:23:32
9 62 616 Martha Huniche Corell 0:23:40

10 75 952 Estefanía Quintero Padrón 0:24:23
11 77 602 Yaritza Cejudo Acosta 0:24:37
12 78 590 Ángela María Camacho Fernández 0:24:37
13 108 127 Susannah Staunton 0:25:43
14 124 997 Sandra Rodríguez Rodríguez 0:26:24
15 125 650 Sara Duarte Arrocha 0:26:25
16 130 1064 Natalia Torres Tulande 0:26:30
17 139 692 Judit Fontes Cabrera 0:26:59
18 144 607 Simone Christiansen 0:27:02
19 149 740 Cecilie Grave 0:27:05
20 152 870 Belén Molina Mendoza 0:27:18
21 153 909 Karen Oyarbide Abeijón 0:27:20
22 160 683 Florencia Fernández Rivero 0:27:32
23 167 600 Ariadna Cejas Díaz 0:27:57
24 168 889 Paula Navarro Pino 0:28:01
25 169 1081 Marlene De Las Nieves Villalba Barrios 0:28:02
26 170 547 Verónica Betancor Montelongo 0:28:03
27 171 1071 Jeannet Valdivia Mugica 0:28:03
28 172 932 Yaiza Pérez Míguez 0:28:11
29 173 972 Atteneri Rodríguez 0:28:11
30 174 1035 Ania Serra Pardillo 0:28:13
31 178 756 Laura Guzmán Grajales 0:28:51
32 179 641 Elena Delgado Martin 0:29:05
33 180 526 Virginia Barrera Perdono 0:29:05
34 186 553 Janira Betancort de Leon 0:29:19
35 189 854 Andrea Martínez Armas 0:29:21

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
36 198 63 Kayleigh Harris THOR 0:30:48
37 221 1053 Simone Svane 0:36:56
38 228 787 Simone Holmsberg 0:39:49
39 229 1009 Kira Salas 0:44:05

FEMALE 30-34
1 1 966 Sara Rivas Guerra 0:15:23
2 4 994 Maria Lucía Rodríguez Reboredo 0:16:42
3 9 519 Cristina Arrocha Hernández 0:18:53
4 17 550 Drusila Dolores Betancort  Alayon 0:19:59
5 20 989 Omaira Rodríguez Muñoz 0:20:13
6 33 554 Sara Betancort Fernández 0:21:10
7 41 134 Sofia Aguayo Posada 0:22:19
8 51 762 Megan Heijmans 0:22:55
9 63 558 Kristina Biglete-Jensen 0:23:42

10 80 564 Mercedes Botella Orquín 0:24:38
11 81 1055 Naira Tavío Cedrés 0:24:40
12 94 146 Jenni Ajderian 0:25:10
13 100 748 Maria Angeles Guerrero Fernandez 0:25:23
14 112 698 Herenia Garcés Lemes 0:25:53
15 113 993 Fátima Rodríguez Pérez 0:25:53
16 114 726 Claudia González Hernández 0:25:55
17 115 1073 Patricia Valencia López 0:25:57
18 120 674 Raquel Fernández Cabrera 0:26:17
19 121 912 Indara Palacios Suárez SAMRISE 0:26:18
20 129 636 Beatriz Del Rosario Corujo 0:26:28
21 141 523 Sandra Aznarez SAMRISE 0:27:01
22 142 606 Sandra Christiansen 0:27:02
23 147 1013 Gemma Sánchez Casillas 0:27:04
24 148 962 Lucía Requena Barra 0:27:05
25 185 979 Nuria Rodríguez Cruz 0:29:17
26 194 718 Yessica Gonzalez Benitez 0:30:19
27 195 1021 Saray Santana Martinez 0:30:22
28 204 716 Marta Aurora Gómez Tolvanen 0:31:50
29 211 908 Miriam Ouald 0:32:36

FEMALE 35-39
1 3 686 Ana Fiestras 0:16:30
2 5 94 Deirdre Lyons DUBLIN FRONTRUNNERS 0:16:43
3 18 717 Cereila González Aguiar 0:20:12
4 21 1079 Zaida Viera Rodríguez 0:20:25
5 22 56 Sally Gallagher 0:20:38
6 23 825 Ivanka López Martin 0:20:51
7 27 101 Kelle McQuade THOR 0:20:56
8 30 617 Anabel Crespo Armas 0:21:01
9 31 880 María Cristina Morales Curbelo 0:21:06

10 37 851 Yaiza Martin Rodríguez 0:22:03
11 47 604 Yobana Charlin Oubiña 0:22:44
12 50 768 Carolina Hernández de Leon 0:22:47
13 61 990 Elena Rodriguez Negrin 0:23:36
14 64 868 Violeta Mizrahi 0:23:52

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
15 68 695 Christine Foster 0:24:07
16 71 913 María Inmaculada Paredes Parejo 0:24:15
17 74 8 Carmel Kavanagh 0:24:19
18 76 922 Mari Cruz Perdomo Cabrera 0:24:31
19 84 940 Ana María Pérez Viñoly 0:24:48
20 98 899 Macarena Olivero Bonilla 0:25:21
21 99 1014 Jennifer Sánchez García 0:25:22
22 103 689 Yanet Flores Garcia 0:25:27
23 104 714 Yanire Gil Rojas 0:25:30
24 106 897 Yazmina Olivero 0:25:39
25 132 782 Cristina Herrero Muñoz 0:26:38
26 134 515 Naira Álvarez Rodriguez 0:26:43
27 136 1000 Irene Rojas Arjona 0:26:57
28 151 841 Yanira Martín Artiles 0:27:14
29 159 634 Carolina De Paiz Armas 0:27:28
30 164 1006 Lucia Ruiz Caballero 0:27:49
31 165 584 Natalia Cáceres Callero 0:27:50
32 175 684 Nora Ferrer Peñate 0:28:21
33 176 933 Patricia Perez Morales 0:28:33
34 191 611 Gemma Colom Juvanteny 0:29:54
35 200 728 Maria Luisa Gonzalez Martinez 0:30:58
36 202 1078 Lidia Viegas Vargas 0:31:05
37 206 892 Susana Neves 0:32:13
38 209 991 Francisca Raquel Rodriguez Negrin 0:32:27
39 215 733 Alcira Rita González Saavedra 0:33:44
40 220 777 Nereida Hernández Machín 0:36:24

FEMALE 40-44
1 6 538 Kelly Johanna Benitez Muñoz 0:17:49
2 8 35 Jennifer Brocksopp 0:18:43
3 11 551 Jessica Mabel Betancort Alayón 0:19:17
4 12 657 Ruth Escobar Cruz 0:19:25
5 25 89 Michelle Lawton THOR 0:20:54
6 26 27 Rachel Barker THOR 0:20:55
7 39 970 Lorena Rocio Bonilla 0:22:10
8 42 137 Icia Unsain Araluce 0:22:21
9 43 570 Louise Brasen 0:22:22

10 54 1046 Vanessa Sosa Dominguez 0:23:06
11 58 1072 Diana Valencia López 0:23:29
12 67 982 Desirée Rodríguez Hernández 0:24:07
13 69 796 Chavely Jonsson Ojeda 0:24:08
14 79 722 Maria Rebeca Gonzalez Gonzalez 0:24:38
15 82 771 Carmen Rosa Hernandez Garcia 0:24:43
16 88 506 Amanda Alonso Blanco 0:24:57
17 92 713 Idaira Maria Gil Marrero 0:25:07
18 93 516 Rosario Amador Labrador 0:25:09
19 96 598 Mirian Cedrés Bernal 0:25:20
20 97 1050 Tiia Stage-Soe 0:25:20
21 105 715 Sonia Vanessa Gómez Rosende 0:25:30
22 110 877 Maria Jose Morales Cabrera 0:25:48

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
23 128 1029 Rebecca Schubert Martín 0:26:28
24 133 1031 Elisabeth Selandari Beccar 0:26:38
25 137 1016 Cristina Sanchez Rubert ZERO WATTIOS 0:26:59
26 145 754 Lucinda Guinn 0:27:02
27 146 823 Maria Lopez Guillen 0:27:03
28 157 765 Ariadne Hernández Bisshopp 0:27:27
29 181 704 Vanesa Garcia Monton 0:29:05
30 190 891 Yanire Negrin Fernandez 0:29:32
31 197 693 Dalila Fontes Fontes 0:30:39
32 199 846 Yessica Maria Martin Gonzalez 0:30:54
33 205 999 Ana Rodríguez-Thorices Gómez-Feria 0:31:56
34 216 779 Begoña Hernandez Nobrega 0:34:21
35 217 691 Yoane Fontes Cabrera 0:35:06

FEMALE 45-49
1 2 761 Ali Hardie 0:15:29
2 7 548 Seneida Betancor Perez 0:18:24
3 28 104 Catherine Nettleton 0:20:56
4 48 659 Isabel Espino Pineda TRIO CALAVERA 0:22:46
5 52 537 Silvia Benasco Villalba 0:22:59
6 55 71 Joan Helmholt 0:23:08
7 66 930 María Lilian Pérez González 0:24:06
8 70 79 Sarah Howell 0:24:13
9 89 829 Patricia Lorenzo Arias 0:24:59

10 90 591 Raffaella Canever 0:25:07
11 102 77 Ali How 0:25:25
12 111 621 Adelina Emma Curbelo Brito 0:25:50
13 119 54 Amanda Fuller BWFAC 0:26:14
14 131 879 Maria Esther Morales Clavijo 0:26:36
15 143 509 Noemi Alonso Ojeda 0:27:02
16 161 898 Elisabeth Olivero Arraez 0:27:37
17 163 806 Tatiana Koerting Garces 0:27:44
18 166 635 Marta Del Río Garcia 0:27:51
19 177 817 Maria Jose Lezama Olivera 0:28:37
20 196 637 Noemi Delegado Fontes 0:30:34
21 214 849 María Magdalena Martín Morales 0:33:21

FEMALE 50-54
1 13 15 Lene Vintersboelle 0:19:35
2 16 572 Susann Bretschneider 0:19:46
3 57 681 Fidela Fernandez Ramon 0:23:24
4 91 1093 Zago Maria Teresa Zago 0:25:07
5 107 961 Darlene Reid 0:25:41
6 116 1068 Jess Twitchin 0:26:00
7 122 65 Samantha Harris THOR 0:26:18
8 135 876 Maria Bel Morales Cabrera 0:26:56
9 138 14 Nickola Walker BWFAC 0:26:59

10 150 957 Gloria Esther Ramon 0:27:11
11 187 37 Susanne Brundrett 0:29:19
12 193 592 Maria Esther Cano Diaz 0:30:13
13 203 540 Uta Bergmann 0:31:12

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
14 207 707 Escarlata García Sánchez 0:32:13
15 222 804 Wanda Knight 0:38:04
16 223 566 Michelle Braddock 0:38:04

FEMALE 55-59
1 24 47 Doroles Draper 0:20:53
2 34 971 Dulce Rodriguez 0:21:12
3 38 807 Doris Krimm 0:22:09
4 49 74 Anna Hockley 0:22:47
5 53 799 Maria Kalashnikoff 0:23:05
6 72 12 Christine Williams 0:24:16
7 109 125 Marie Staunton 0:25:44
8 140 149 Dawn Pendlebury 0:26:59
9 183 76 Helena Hounslow BWFAC 0:29:13

10 201 887 Tracy Louise Morgan 0:31:03
11 212 1028 Christine Georgette F Schmitz 0:32:49
12 213 1017 Inmaculada Sangines Tremps 0:33:19
13 225 724 Maria Auxiliadora González González 0:39:21

FEMALE 60-64
1 44 142 June Anderson 0:22:32
2 83 120 Elisabeth Smart 0:24:43
3 85 758 Anette Lundvald Hansen 0:24:49
4 95 151 Lynn Elliott 0:25:18
5 126 22 Tine Ahrens 0:26:27
6 127 75 Annette Holrits SPARTA 0:26:28
7 162 128 Annette Jørgensen 0:27:40
8 192 605 Helle Susanne R Christensen 0:30:00
9 210 795 Debbie Jones 0:32:35

10 218 946 Sigrun Petersen 0:35:23
FEMALE 65-69

1 65 819 Gabrielle Limonard 0:23:54
2 86 800 Paloma Kalf 0:24:50
3 182 129 Birthe Kristensen 0:29:08
4 184 106 Theresa Norris THOR 0:29:14
5 208 155 Karin Møller 0:32:21

FEMALE 70-74
1 87 917 Daisy Pearce 0:24:52
2 224 130 Lilli Zarzycki 0:38:32
3 227 133 Jeanette Rosendahl Jensen 0:39:47

FEMALE 80+
1 226 131 Margit Kjøller viking atletik 0:39:44

FEMALE 16-17
1 14 963 Lidia Reyes Bretschneider 0:19:37
2 56 512 Lucía Álvarez Felipe 0:23:17
3 118 583 Andrea Cabrera Ramon 0:26:06
4 154 673 Fernández Bonilla 0:27:23
5 155 974 Kali Rodríguez Alayon 0:27:23
6 156 884 Gabriela Morales Pérez 0:27:24
7 158 934 María Pérez Morales 0:27:28

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
MALE 18-19

1 49 824 Noah López Kaddur 0:18:47
MALE 20-24

1 9 981 Akoran Rodríguez Hernández 0:13:51
2 11 721 Antonio Jesus Gonzalez Garcia 0:14:14
3 20 775 Saúl Hernández Hernández 0:14:54
4 21 150 Silas Iversen 0:15:05
5 29 688 Shane Fitzgibbon 0:16:11
6 30 1075 Sander Verluyten 0:16:18
7 60 121 Dexter Sparrow BWFAC 0:20:04
8 61 609 Asger Clausen BIKECENTER BITCHES 0:20:06
9 129 965 Víctor Ríos Oliveros 0:26:01

10 133 1052 Eric Suarez Diaz 0:26:17
11 156 586 Santiago Cadavid Medina 0:28:52

MALE 25-29
1 4 902 Fabián Andrés Opance Pizarro 0:13:00
2 12 601 Cristian Cejas Hernandez 0:14:14
3 13 207 Levin Veale 0:14:16
4 16 580 Carlos Cabrera Estaun 0:14:36
5 32 114 Simon Reason BWFAC 0:16:31
6 36 885 Patricio Morales Rodriguez 0:17:06
7 38 901 Daniel Basilio Olivero García 0:17:15
8 42 1065 Pablo Trancho Núñez 0:17:50
9 43 951 José Aythami Quintana Marrero 0:18:17

10 54 847 Yelco Manuel Martín Machín YELCO 0:19:33
11 64 118 Florian Schmidt 0:20:15
12 65 744 Dario Guadalupe Rodríguez 0:20:36
13 67 1074 Sergio Vera Santana 0:20:48
14 76 950 Alex Quintana González 0:21:46
15 77 646 Saulo Díaz Ramos 0:21:49
16 79 827 Pelayo Lopez Rio 0:21:55
17 130 1086 Carlos Villén Sánchez 0:26:01
18 143 1039 Emilio Siverio Lorenzo 0:27:09
19 152 501 Omar Abad De León 0:28:02
20 157 862 Umberto Patricio Mendez Hernandez 0:29:05
21 163 32 Grant Bowman THOR 0:29:40
22 172 943 Mathias Petersen 0:35:23
23 174 944 Nikolaj Petersen 0:35:24

MALE 30-34
1 17 1082 Oswaldo Villalba Rodriguez 0:14:39
2 18 624 Echedey Curbelo Machin 0:14:43
3 34 980 David Rodríguez González 0:16:42
4 35 983 Dario Rodriguez Machin 0:16:58
5 48 552 Alexandre Betancort de Leon 0:18:43
6 50 1038 Alvaro Sivera Rodriguez 0:18:55
7 58 830 Daniel Lorenzo Borges 0:19:56
8 63 1085 Rafael Villanueva Ruano 0:20:10
9 81 648 Danier Donneys Cobo 0:21:59

10 93 757 Henrik Enggaard Hansen 0:22:50

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
11 103 1045 Paulo Sosa Dominguez 0:23:44
12 108 858 Kevin Medina Maes 0:24:15
13 148 1049 Enrique Spinola Gopar 0:27:32
14 161 764 Cesáreo Hernández 0:29:19

MALE 35-39
1 5 31 Aladdin Bouhania CINTAMIND 0:13:02
2 19 770 Roberto Carlos Hernández Delgado 0:14:48
3 22 589 Ruben Callero Brito 0:15:14
4 23 623 Sergio Curbelo Guerra 0:15:32
5 31 720 Gabriel Gonzalez Duarte GABI 0:16:19
6 39 610 Moisés Clavijo Concepción 0:17:36
7 44 533 Ivan Batista Santiago 0:18:17
8 51 91 David Lazenby 0:19:07
9 52 90 Christopher Lazenby 0:19:07

10 53 652 Luis Duque Lemes 0:19:10
11 66 55 John Richard Gallagher 0:20:37
12 70 700 Alexis F. García Díaz 0:21:06
13 71 108 Eoin O Connor 0:21:07
14 85 949 Nacor Quesada Brisson 0:22:17
15 96 1026 David Savedra Betancort 0:22:59
16 101 593 Adonay Cano González 0:23:21
17 106 937 Remigio Pérez Rodríguez 0:24:03
18 118 1061 Oliver Torrero Nieves 0:25:11
19 127 557 Kristoffe Biglete 0:25:33
20 134 653 Andrés Elvira Andersen 0:26:27
21 137 814 Luis Javier Lemes Corujo 0:26:38
22 138 649 Jose Manuel Dorta Núñez 0:26:43
23 139 798 Jonatan Alejo Jorge Reyes 0:26:44
24 142 895 Brian Odonnell 0:27:00
25 147 574 Jeray Brito Machin 0:27:28
26 158 905 Jhon Ruber Ortiz Gaviria 0:29:06
27 164 836 Efren Macias Alejandro 0:30:19
28 165 697 Ayoze Fuentes Hernández 0:30:54
29 168 751 Daniel Guillen Perez 0:32:27

MALE 40-44
1 7 578 Tanausú Cabrera Albelo 0:13:38
2 10 703 Daniel Garcia Martin 0:13:58
3 24 676 Bengüi Fernández Matin 0:15:35
4 25 679 Juan Carlos Fernández Morales 0:15:36
5 26 546 Roberto Betancor Hernández 0:15:42
6 27 842 Juan Martin Coppel 0:16:01
7 37 100 James McNab THOR 0:17:07
8 45 563 Andrew Bosson 0:18:17
9 47 973 Angelo Rodríguez  Pérez 0:18:34

10 73 872 Daniel Morales GUANCHE 0:21:11
11 78 152 Chris Large 0:21:52
12 80 117 Mark Salmon FRONT RUNNERS 0:21:56
13 83 834 Richard Lyle 0:22:04
14 90 935 Yonatan Perez Olivero 0:22:47

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
15 92 928 Daniel Perez De Camara 0:22:48
16 94 619 Salvador Cruz Morales 0:22:59
17 102 141 Luis Miguel Lopez 0:23:38
18 107 618 Jonás Cruz Hernandez 0:24:08
19 111 767 Jose Carlos Hernández Cabrera 0:24:26
20 124 840 David Marin Trigo 0:25:30
21 136 1062 Isidro Torres Hernandez 0:26:36
22 146 998 Nestor Rodriguez Santana 0:27:20
23 162 510 David Alvarez Berriel 0:29:32
24 170 702 Cristo David García González 0:33:21

MALE 45-49
1 14 680 Airam Fernandez Perez 0:14:25
2 46 818 Eider Liévano Espinel 0:18:27
3 55 1025 Roberto Saura Hernandez 0:19:38
4 59 608 Fabio Cinus 0:19:59
5 69 1033 Ruben Gerardo Sepulveda Rodriguez 0:20:59
6 82 638 Alberto Delgado 0:22:01
7 84 833 Billy Lyle 0:22:16
8 86 822 Raimundo López García 0:22:21
9 88 1094 Francisco Santiago Zaida Baez 0:22:29

10 91 964 Miguel Reyes Sarmiento 0:22:47
11 109 865 Roberto Merli 0:24:20
12 116 1001 Alfredo Romanos Gracia 0:24:57
13 121 860 Francisco Mendez 0:25:21
14 125 555 Juan Ramon Betancort Quintero 0:25:30
15 126 774 Alexis Jesús Hernández González 0:25:33
16 135 845 Jaime David Martín Fernández 0:26:31
17 141 710 Jordi Genabat Asid 0:26:59
18 151 731 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Rodriguez 0:27:58
19 155 919 Diego Peña 0:28:48
20 160 576 Gavin Brundrett 0:29:19

MALE 50-54
1 28 70 Henrik Helmholt 0:16:05
2 74 633 Alexis de León Quintero 0:21:27
3 89 545 Domingo Lorenzo Betancor Hernandez TRIO CALAVERA 0:22:47
4 95 831 Henrik Louring 0:22:59
5 97 677 Francisco José Fernández Mesa 0:23:03
6 100 672 David Fernández Arbelo 0:23:19
7 112 52 James Finlayson THOR 0:24:30
8 113 78 Anthony Howell THOR 0:24:37
9 115 1095 Javier Hidalgo Vila 0:24:52

10 122 64 Paul Harris THOR 0:25:23
11 140 620 Gustavo Cruz Saavedra 0:26:49
12 149 808 Carlos Manuel Lahora Prats 0:27:43
13 150 86 Graham Larson 0:27:47
14 154 789 Nikolay Ivanov Nikolov 0:28:45
15 166 561 Dirk Bobeth 0:31:12
16 175 45 Kilian Dooley GALWAY CITY HARRIERS 0:35:45

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
MALE 55-59

1 33 788 Angel Luis Ibañez Ortega 0:16:36
2 40 929 José Miguel Pérez Fernández 0:17:36
3 41 986 Sergio Rodriguez Martin 0:17:39
4 56 549 Victoriano Betancor Reyes 0:19:47
5 62 122 Paul Sparrow BWFAC 0:20:07
6 68 916 Julian Payne 0:20:50
7 72 148 David Pendlebury 0:21:08
8 105 656 Chris Ernst 0:23:59
9 117 44 Derek Crane BWFAC 0:25:11

10 128 126 Mike Staunton 0:25:43
11 173 945 Lars Petersen 0:35:23

MALE 60-64
1 87 24 Laurie Anderson 0:22:25
2 98 39 Paul Charles 0:23:08
3 104 1010 Juan Luis Salas Galán 0:23:53
4 119 11 Peter Wray 0:25:18
5 120 50 Andrew Elliott 0:25:18
6 123 113 John Reason BWFAC 0:25:29
7 131 143 Nick Ajderian 0:26:03
8 153 784 Phil Hodkinson 0:28:27
9 167 62 Doug Hammersley 0:31:31

10 169 711 Michel Aimé M Gérard 0:32:49
11 171 1060 Manuel Florián Toribio Bernal 0:34:20

MALE 65-69
1 75 1041 Xander Sneek 0:21:27
2 114 138 Alistair Johnston 0:24:50
3 132 23 Ian Aitchison 0:26:14
4 144 69 Paul Heap 0:27:14
5 145 792 Jørgen Jensen 0:27:16

MALE 70-74
1 159 105 Dennis Norris THOR 0:29:14

MALE 16-17
1 6 544 Daniel Betancor Espino TRIO CALAVERA 0:13:32
2 8 936 Hugo Perez Robayna 0:13:44
3 15 701 Nauzet Garcia Gil 0:14:32
4 57 837 Ayoze Lores Mallorquin Garcia 0:19:54
5 99 687 Raúl Figueroa Arrocha 0:23:18
6 110 773 Jerome Hernández Garcia 0:24:25

7 km
FEMALE 20-24

1 5 832 Hannah Ludwig 0:32:17
2 10 844 Laura Martín Fernández 0:34:34
3 13 760 Mille Hansen 0:35:14
4 37 890 Julie Nedergaard 0:39:50
5 74 645 Leticia Alexandra Díaz Pérez 0:47:20
6 75 1057 Siomara Tejera Hernández 0:47:21

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
FEMALE 25-29

1 2 26 Rosanna Andrews 0:29:20
2 4 1011 Raquel Salvador Duarte 0:32:07
3 11 1090 Line Susan Wingsted 0:34:45
4 12 739 Magdalena Gradwohl 0:35:13
5 16 1012 Janire Sánchez Álvarez 0:35:32
6 18 535 Elena Belli 0:36:00
7 23 109 Roisin O'Donovan 0:36:33
8 32 46 Caroline Draper 0:38:02
9 36 866 Pernille Meyer 0:39:49

10 44 502 Jessica Acosta Gonzales 0:40:30
11 52 582 María Dolores Cabrera Quesada 0:41:41

FEMALE 30-34
1 19 1058 Charlotte Thompson 0:36:02
2 29 536 Laura Bello Otero 0:37:45
3 41 869 Dominique Moeller 0:40:05
4 43 631 Tatiana De La Rosa Suarez 0:40:28
5 55 694 Esther Fortea Fernández 0:42:11
6 58 1091 Monika Wischniowsky 0:42:36
7 63 815 Siuling Martina Ley Torres 0:43:44

FEMALE 35-39
1 6 112 Ivana Pristed 0:33:51
2 8 642 Cristina Diaz 0:34:21
3 9 1076 Maria Viciedo Ventura A M R 0:34:31
4 15 99 Marie Mcloughin 0:35:25
5 20 622 Leidi Zulaida Curbelo Curbelo 0:36:07
6 25 247 Susanne Edelmann 0:36:40
7 38 820 Olivia Lind Dahl 0:39:56
8 40 1036 Leonor Sierra Silgado 0:40:05
9 51 794 Jane Johnston 0:41:41

10 53 658 María Cristina Escobar Martinez 0:41:48
11 54 1015 Yolanda Sánchez Hermán 0:42:08
12 60 662 Sarayey Eugenio Morera 0:43:34
13 65 809 Jessica Carolina Largo Jiménez 0:44:01
14 71 948 Natalia Pou Gascon 0:45:52
15 77 511 Yaleydy Álvarez Brito 0:49:16
16 82 1004 Maria Rocio Ortega Martinez 0:54:34

FEMALE 40-44
1 3 725 Maria Yisel González González 0:30:26
2 14 82 Maria Kelly 0:35:25
3 26 1002 Rosalia Rosa Perdomo 0:36:50
4 30 1092 Kristina Wright 0:37:46
5 33 915 Monica Pato Muloz 0:38:10
6 45 1030 Sunny Schwarz 0:40:33
7 46 1089 Laura Visinoni 0:40:56
8 48 848 Cristina Martín Mateos 0:40:58
9 49 959 Chloe Redfern 0:41:29

10 50 1005 Rachel Rowson 0:41:30
11 57 573 Maria Felisa Brito Machin 0:42:20

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
12 61 931 Rosa Esmeralda Pérez Martín 0:43:36
13 70 630 Beatriz De La Fuente 0:45:36
14 72 708 Ana Isabel García Vicente 0:46:52

FEMALE 45-49
1 22 521 Alexandra Teguise Arteta Viotti 0:36:14
2 27 525 Maria Nazaret Barreiro Melgarejo 0:37:22
3 28 529 Simone Barros TRYAISA 0:37:43
4 35 903 Eugenia Ortega Ballester 0:39:42
5 42 734 Edith Cristina González Thiebaut 0:40:19
6 47 749 Florence Guével 0:40:57
7 59 958 Pilar Ramos 0:42:54
8 62 562 Héloïse Bonvoisin 0:43:43
9 76 614 Nieves Yolanda Concepción Gonzalez 0:47:29

10 78 1007 Maria Raquel Saavedra Bermudez 0:49:17
FEMALE 50-54

1 1 97 Angela Mccann 0:28:05
2 21 51 Edna-Jane Findlay 0:36:10
3 34 588 Carmen Rosa Calleja Sánchez 0:39:01
4 39 741 Rosana Greco 0:40:03
5 64 954 Carmen Ragel 0:43:56
6 67 709 Julie Gardner 0:44:14
7 69 577 Yolanda Cabeza Tome 0:44:29
8 80 132 Joanne Callaghan 0:50:07
9 81 17 Deborah Terras BWFAC 0:50:39

FEMALE 55-59
1 7 159 Sarah Pollitt 0:33:52
2 17 73 Vivi Hjortlund 0:35:59
3 24 88 Susanne Rikki Laursen 0:36:34
4 31 803 Isaline Kneale 0:37:49
5 66 1043 Maiken Søndergaard 0:44:04
6 73 780 Felicidad Hernandez Rodríguez 0:47:20
7 79 60 Susan Gray 0:50:06

FEMALE 60-64
1 56 785 Julia Hodkinson 0:42:19
2 68 955 Helen Ralph 0:44:14

MALE 18-19
1 23 696 Bentohey Francisco 0:31:38
2 30 924 Echedey Perera González 0:32:19

MALE 20-24
1 43 752 Juan Ramon Guillen Rodriguez 0:33:30
2 50 900 Héctor Olivero Cabrera 0:34:10
3 56 985 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Márquez 0:34:41
4 75 747 Marcos Guerra López 0:37:50

MALE 25-29
1 25 615 Lewis Corbett 0:32:06
2 38 1051 Ancor Suárez Caraballo 0:33:09
3 69 520 Miguel Arrocha Pérez 0:36:40
4 86 769 Aitami Hernandez Delgado 0:40:31

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
MALE 30-34

1 4 66 Anders Hartig 0:27:02
2 5 59 Gary Gleeson 0:27:12
3 10 43 Daniel Cook 0:29:20
4 15 539 Omar Bergaz 0:29:58
5 31 1008 Iván Saavedra Martín 0:32:19
6 32 61 Joe Greenwood 0:32:21
7 49 1088 Héctor Vinuesa Villena 0:34:08
8 51 750 Antonio Guillem Pastor 0:34:21
9 52 514 Javier Alvarez Perez 0:34:31

10 59 629 Airam De Ganzo Espinel 0:35:33
11 63 995 Alfredo Rodriguez Rodriguez 0:35:50
12 66 655 Søren Enggaard Hansen 0:36:02
13 67 682 Facundo Fernández Rivero 0:36:22
14 77 9 Alberto Povedano Perez 0:38:06
15 79 10 Albert Camps Oller 0:38:09
16 88 843 Carlos Javier Martín Delgado 0:41:10
17 89 772 Jose Antonio Hernández Garcia 0:41:10
18 96 1067 Andreas Tsakiris 0:43:43

MALE 35-39
1 7 585 José David Cáceres Ramón 0:28:52
2 11 626 Joseph Fernando Dahl Guedez 0:29:25
3 14 863 Yeray Méndez Peraza 0:29:57
4 17 859 Yonatan Mejías Sosa 0:30:30
5 18 612 Javier Colon Matilla 0:30:49
6 22 735 Ivan González Valderas 0:31:36
7 24 1054 Steve Swan 0:32:00
8 26 53 Daniel Fleming MILTON BUZZARDS 0:32:09
9 28 906 Antonio Osuna Minguez A.OSUNA 0:32:17

10 36 723 Javier Gonzalez González 0:33:05
11 39 587 Alexander Calero Martin 0:33:17
12 41 115 Jason Redfern 0:33:23
13 42 102 Giovanni Nappi 0:33:29
14 48 852 David Martín Suárez 0:34:08
15 55 874 David Morales Betancor 0:34:40
16 57 690 Nicholas Foley 0:35:29
17 62 1077 Pablo Alejandro Videla Ruiz 0:35:49
18 72 212 Jose Domingo Cabrera Fleitas 0:37:41
19 78 864 Federico Mendoza Garcia 0:38:07
20 82 867 Luis Ignacio Minguez Padron 0:38:32
21 90 1042 Aaron Socas Yanes 0:41:17
22 91 802 Matthias Klaubert 0:42:35
23 93 977 Diego Rodriguez Bouso 0:42:43
24 99 730 Aaron González Meyer 0:49:17

MALE 40-44
1 6 927 Ivan Perez Barreto 0:27:52
2 9 541 Ibán Bermúdez Betancor 0:29:12
3 12 613 Jonathan Jesus Concepcion Clavijo 0:29:51
4 20 21 Jens Abernetty 0:31:19

Club La Santa Night Run
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Pos MF Rank Bib FirstLastname Club Finish Time
5 21 504 Victor Manuel Aguilar Guerrero 0:31:23
6 34 793 Sergio Antonio Jiménez Montes 0:32:54
7 37 875 Alberto Morales Borges 0:33:08
8 44 136 Phil Davies 0:33:33
9 45 753 Víctor Manuel Guillen Rodriguez 0:33:43

10 47 663 Maicol Facoetti 0:33:55
11 53 855 Antonio Martinez Romero 0:34:31
12 54 595 Javier Carriquiry Sommaruga 0:34:31
13 58 893 Leonardo Noriega Martinez 0:35:33
14 60 1083 Oliver Villalba Rodriguez 0:35:35
15 61 719 Israel Gonzalez Cabrera CAIXABANK 0:35:49
16 64 1087 Jesús Manuel Viñoly Corujo MAMÉ 0:35:56
17 65 579 Ayoze Cabrera Curbelo 0:35:57
18 76 907 Sergio Otero Rivas 0:37:59
19 87 1019 Gustavo David Santana Gómez 0:40:46
20 94 914 Octavio Pascual Puentes 0:42:43

MALE 45-49
1 8 640 José Miguel Delgado Cabrera 0:29:07
2 13 956 Francisco Manuel Ramirez Mayor 0:29:54
3 16 888 Sean Murphy 0:30:01
4 19 953 Jose Abel Quintero Piedra 0:31:01
5 33 401 Stephen Dunn BWFAC 0:32:23
6 46 38 Ray Buckley DUBLIN FRONTRUNNERS 0:33:49
7 73 530 Chris Bartlett TRIYAIZA 0:37:42
8 84 923 Miguel Angelo Pereira Jorge 0:39:43

MALE 50-54
1 35 1020 Francisco Jorge Santana González 0:33:04
2 70 742 Sven Grossenbacher 0:36:47
3 71 18 Anthony Terras BWFAC 0:37:35
4 74 1040 Michael Smith 0:37:45
5 81 103 Ned Cooke 0:38:30
6 83 531 Stuart Barton 0:39:21
7 97 894 Hermann Oberschelp 0:45:59

MALE 55-59
1 27 388 Frank Ahrens SPARTA 0:32:09
2 85 124 Jörg Stargardt WELTRAUMJOGGER BERLIN 0:39:54
3 95 668 Lorenzo Feo Robayna 0:43:34

MALE 60-64
1 29 947 Martyn Pollitt 0:32:17
2 40 786 Rob Hodkinson 0:33:22
3 68 72 Tom Hjortlund 0:36:23
4 92 36 Keith Brown 0:42:37

MALE 65-69
1 80 30 Martin Bates BWFAC 0:38:11
2 98 575 Rudolf Brost 0:46:15
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